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BCS Belfast Branch
AGENDA

1.Apologies
2.Minutes of the 2012 AGM
3.0fficers’ Reports
e Treasurer’'s Report
» Secretary’s Report
e Chairman’s Report
4.Election of Officers and Committee Members for 2013/2014
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BCS Belfast Branch
Minutes of 2012 AGM

Minutes from 2012 AGM

Matters arising




BCS Belfast Branch
Treasurers Report

W The Chartered Institute for IT 4



BCS Belfast Branch
Secretary’s Report
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BCS Belfast Branch
Chairman Report

« Membership

* Events

« Committee

« Winners

« Communications

 Looking Forward

W The Chartered Institute for IT



1200

1000

800

BCS Belfast Branch
Membership

BCS Belfast Branch - Annual
Membership Figures
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BCS Belfast Branch
Membership -

BCS Belfast Branch - Monthly
Membership Figures
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BCS Belfast Branch
EVENTS

BCS Belfast HP Labs Innovation for the Next Decade

BCS Belfast Branch BBC Tour

BCS Belfast Branch - Metropolitan College E3 Tour

Belfast Branch - Gathering of Lightning joint event with Farset Labs

BCS Belfast 7-a-side Football Tournament

BCS Belfast Branch - Gathering of Lightning joint BCS & Farset Labs event
BCS - Belfast ITPoY (IT Professional of the Year)

BCS Belfast Branch Inside Microsoft's Cloud Datacentres

Belfast Branch Gathering of Lightning joint event with Farset Labs

BCS Belfast - Service Availability Monitoring

BCS Belfast Branch - Big Data: Beyond the hype

BCS Belfast Branch - CV and Interview Skills

BCS Belfast - BCS Gathering of Light

24/10/2013

07/10/2013

26/09/2013

19/09/2013

08/06/2013

02/05/2013
25/04/2013
28/03/2013
07/03/2013
28/02/2013
12/02/2013
24/01/2013
17/01/2013

Booked

24

15

10

35

21 teams

30
120
25
42
3
23
43
25

Member

10

6

160
players

2
29
13

A 00 ©O W N

NonMem
Attended Attended

25

26
63

33

22
21

Chairman Bill McCluggage
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BCS Belfast Branch

Committee
Communications
HQ

CPD

CSR
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BCS Belfast Branch

S

IT Professional of Year

7-a-side football
Queens Student of Year

Annual Golf

Bill McCluggage
Allstate

William McGorman

Malcolm Calvert




BCS Belfast Branch
Looking Forward

 Events Topics and Speakers

e |ndustrial Visits

 Branch Survey

https://websurveys.bcs.org/snapwebhost/s.asp?k=138115413600
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Election of Officiers

Nominations
Chairman Bill McCluggage
Treasurer David McFarlane
Secretary Peter McMahon
Committee member Paul Hanna
Committee member Lynne McQuitty

Committee member

Fiona McCusker

Committee member

Damien McConville

Committee member

Ronan Durnin

Committee member

James Uhomoibhi

Committee member John McCloy
Committee member John Ross
Committee member Stephen Whelan

Committee member

Mary-Ellen Gribben

@ The Chartered Institute for IT
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